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Shelbourne Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:AA0

A [28.46]LOLOS SCOTTIE
TR: Owner[28.46-SPK] 47 6 104Mr. Ronnie  Craven (Dublin 11.) Mbe.D.(Pestana-Lolos Frankie).Jul'21TPW €3,890

Apr24'25 70 525R    A2 T5 2.30 5544 4th 5.50L LckEP,NvSh 29.64 Sand 5/2 SPK Stuie Griffin 30.02
Apr11'25 70 525R    A1 T3 2.24 5556 6th 5.00L/hd/BmpBS,NvSh 28.87+.20 Fast10/1 SPK Corduff Mystery 29.44
Feb15'25 72 525R    A0 T5 2.11 6544 3rd 9.00L SlAw,Crd3/4 28.85 -.40 Slow 10/1 SPK Glory Lord 29.08
Nov30'24 71 525R    A0 T5 2.03 1111 1st 5L FAw,ALd 28.46 Sand 7/1 SPK Invergarry *28.46
Nov14'24 72 525R    A2 T5 2.11 5422 1st 4.5L Chl3/4,LdNrL 28.52+.15 Fast 3/1 SPK Black Emperor *28.67

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

B [28.63]Late-Cryptopunk AlienSTUIE GRIFFIN
TR: Liam O'Rourke[28.63-SPK] 44 8 1012Stuies-Masterplan-Syndicate (Clondalkin D Ibk.D.(Droopys Buick-Newinn Simona).Sep'21TPW €6,520

Apr24'25 70 525R    A2 T2 2.14 1111 1st 1L Ld,HldOn 29.64 Sand 7/4 SPK Peakys Glory *29.64
Apr5'25  70 525R    A2 T3 2.11 3566 6th 15.00L QAw,Blk 1 28.65+.20 Fast11/2 SPK Droopys Goddess 29.90
Mar20'25 71 525R    A2 T5 2.06 1st 2.5L 29.25 Sand 4/1 SPK Laurens Pick *29.25
Jan17'25 73 525R    A2 T2 2.08 1122 2nd 7L Ld1/2,ClrRn 28.41 Sand 4/1 SPK Skidrow Joe 28.90
Dec13'24 72 525R    A1 T5 2.15 3322 2nd 7L EvAw,RnOn 28.77 Sand 4/1 SPK Whizzing Donald 29.26

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

C [28.90]Late-Rackethall BobROPEWALK BOB
TR: Liam O'Rourke[28.90-SPK] 27 6 52The-Christo-Balbriggan-Syn (Castleland Co Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Taylor Kate).May'22TPW €2,715

Mar27'25 73 525R    A2 T2 2.11 3332 1st 1L LdRu,CmAg 29.38 Sand 1/1 SPK Blackstone Benny *29.38
Mar20'25 74 525R    A4 T2 2.14 4th 4.0L/nk 28.93 Sand 3/1 SPK Missy Mumble 29.23
Mar13'25 74 525R    A4 T4 2.14 2222 3rd 2.5L BmpRi,EvCh 28.90 Sand 3/1 SPK Syrax 29.07
Mar6'25  74 525R    A4 T1 2.13 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.09 Sand 1/2 SPK Knockduff Soul *29.09
Oct10'24 75 525R    A3 T1 2.13 2222 3rd 4.00L A 2nd,ClrRn 28.63 Sand 5/4 SPK Boyhill Bobby 28.91

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [29.14]LOLOS AKI
TR: Owner[29.14-SPK] 14 1 02Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.D.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23TPW €680

Apr25'25 77 750R    DD0 T3 13.98 2235 6th 19.75L Chl 3,FdRi 43.10 Sand 3/1 SPK Wisdom Vic 44.48
Apr11'25 77 525R    A3 T3 2.25 4333 4th 14.50L Mid,ClrRn 28.61+.20 Fast 6/1 SPK Bowadis Raven 29.82
Apr3'25  76 525R    A6 T1 2.12 2111 1st 4.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.14 Sand 5/1 SPK Clonfert Buddy *29.14
Mar21'25 76 525R    A6 T2 2.29 3322 2nd 7.00L ChlBS,A 2nd 29.60 Sand 1/1 SPK Paris To Berlin 30.09
Dec5'24  76 525R    A4 T5 2.21 4444 5th 9.00L M,MvdOff1 29.22 -.10 Slow 8/1 SPK Mineola Peerless 29.75

CGd:S3
BGd:S3

E [19.15]SEEKERS JET
TR: Margaret Bolton[19.15-SPK] 42 12 115Mr. Scott Bennitt (Curraghroe) Wbk.D.(Jaytee Jet-Seekers Vision).Apr'22TPW €4,245

Apr24'25 73 525R    A3 T6 2.16 4555 5th 9.00L EvAw,NvShw 29.36 Sand 4/1 SPK Canty Bay 29.99
Apr17'25 72 350R    S4 T6 0.00 11 2nd 1.5L VQaw,EvCh 19.05 Sand 6/1 SPK Race To Glory 19.15
Mar27'25 72 350R    S4 T6 0.00 23 3rd 6.25L Chl 1,Ck 2 19.08 Sand 3/1 SPK Brassneck Coyle 19.52
Dec27'24 70 350R    S5 T6 0.00 13 1st 1L Ld 1,CmAg 19.21 Sand 2/1 GLY Crinkill Denis *19.21
Aug31'24 70 525R    A5 T6 3.36 1111 1st 5L Ld 1,Styd 29.51 -.10 Slow 6/4 GLY Killaspic Queen *29.41

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

F BRAVE BILLY
TR: Owner[29.29-CML] 6 1 11Mr.George I. Dickson (Lisburn Armagh) Wbd.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miss July).Nov'22TPW €190

Apr14'25 82 335T    T6 0.00 Solo 18.34 Sand DBP *18.34
Feb15'25 81 525R    A3 T6 16.59 1st 2.5L Ld 2,ClrRn 29.28+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Diegos Manna *29.48
Nov16'24 83 525R    A4 T2 16.93 3rd 7.00L EvAw,RnOn 28.87+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Congress Bono 29.56
Oct11'24 81 525R    A4 T4 2.93 4545 5th 5.0L FAw,ClrRn 29.00 Sand 2/1F CMLAyle Bucks 29.35
Oct4'24  81 525R    A4 T1 2.98 4444 2nd 2.50L EP,Strfin 29.45 Sand 7/4 CMLTarsna Gem 29.62

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

G [29.64]GUDHAND BEN
TR: John A. Hand[29.19-ECY] 5 1 00Mr. John Hand (Co. Wicklow) Wbk.D.(Deerjet Sydney-Ballinabola Rum).Sep'23TPW €265

Apr17'25 79 525R    A3 T6 2.18 3334 5th 7.5L EvAw,Outp 29.12 Sand 6/1 SPK Meenagh Milan 29.64
Apr7'25  79 525R    A0 T6 3.26 4622 5th 5.00L/sh EP,Chl 4 29.17 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Rebel Ash 29.33
Mar31'25 79 525R    A0 T6 3.20 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 29.39 -.20 Slow 20/1 ECY Boylesports Gold *29.19
Mar24'25 80 525R    ON1 T6 3.35 4435 5th 15.00L Crd 1,Bmp 1 28.98 -.20 Slow 12/1 ECY Altesse Clifford 29.83
Mar17'25 80 525R    ON1 T6 3.35 4343 4th 12.00L ClrRn,RnOn 28.93 -.20 Slow 16/1 ECY March On Luna 29.57

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

H [28.99]BLACKHEATH FLAME
TR: Shaun Conway[28.99-SPK] 7 1 12Mr. Patrick  Grimes (Dublin 5.) Mbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Gentle Trend).May'23TPW €690

Apr25'25 69 525R    A3 T5 1.05 3333 5th 7.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.01 Sand 7/4 NWBMadabout Topgirl 29.50
Apr17'25 69 350R    S3 T5 0.00 42 2nd 1L Chl 1,Strfin 19.13 Sand 2/1 SPK Heathlawn Best 19.20
Apr10'25 69 350R    S3 T4 0.00 11 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 18.95 Sand 2/1 SPK Doublezero El Eh *18.95
Mar27'25 69 350R    S3 T5 0.00 35 3rd 3.50L QAw,Blk 1 19.27 Sand 2/1 SPK Abigails Barry 19.51
Mar6'25  70 525R    ON2 T5 2.06 1111 2nd 0.75L EP,HdNrL 28.94 Sand 4/1 SPK Swift Baggage 28.99
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CGd:A6
BGd:A6

I [29.81]RATHVILLY HOFFA
TR: Owner[29.81-SPK] 1 0 00Mr. Patrick Kehoe (Co. Carlow.) Mbk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Town Curly).May'23TPW €20

Apr24'25 75 525R    ON2 T2 2.19 2234 4th 10.50L RL1&2,Fd 29.08 Sand 20/1 SPK Highview Voice 29.81
Apr10'25 74 350T    T4 0.00 1st nk M 19.34 Sand SPK Getoutofit *19.34
Feb12'25 77 525T    T4 0.00 1st nk M 30.74 -.30 Slow KKY Getoutofit *30.44
Jan15'25 79 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 5L StbTp,M 17.27 -.15 Slow KKY Max Almighty 17.47

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

J [30.46]Late-Eco DashKILCOLGAN JOHN
TR: Neilus O'Connell[29.91-LMK] 1 0 00Ms Karen Geoghegan (Co. Galway.) Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Siobhans Rocket).Nov'23TPW €20

Apr24'25 78 525R    ON2 T1 2.47 6444 4th 21.00L/h MsdBk,Ck Ru 28.98 Sand 5/1 SPK Millabbey Izzy 30.46
Apr11'25 78 325T    T2 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 18.10 Sand TRL Kilcolgan Noel 18.24
Feb5'25  80 525T    T6 0.00 1st 7L M 29.91 Sand LMKKilcolgan Noel *29.91

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

K [29.88]OLD PRINCESS
TR: Owner[29.75-NWB] 1 0 00Mr. Robert F. Roberts (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.B.(Droopys Flytline-Speedels About).Sep'23TPW €20

Apr24'25 67 525R    ON2 T1 2.23 4655 5th 11.50L Ck 1,Crd 2 29.08 Sand 4/5 SPK Highview Voice 29.88
Apr9'25  65 300T    T1 0.00 2nd 2.5L M 16.74 -.10 Slow KKY Old Alaska 16.81
Mar7'25  69 525T    T2 0.00 2nd nk M 29.73 Sand NWBOld Alaska 29.75

CGd:A9
BGd:A9

L [30.17]HIGHVIEW SUMMIT
TR: Gerry Merriman[30.17-SPK] 1 0 00Mrs. Dolores  Merriman (Co. Offaly.) Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Moment).Jul'23TPW €20

Apr24'25 74 525R    ON2 T5 2.16 4555 5th 21.00L/diFell1,Fin 28.98 Sand 3/1 SPK Millabbey Izzy
Apr17'25 75 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 4L 29.89 Sand SPK Highview Plan 30.17
Apr10'25 73 350T    T5 0.00 1st 1.5L VSlaw,M 19.98 Sand SPK Highview Plan *19.98

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

M [29.75]MISSBLUEWOOD
TR: William Mullan(NI)[29.43-LFD] 5 2 01Mr. Willie Mullan (Co. Derry) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Anton-Burgess Millie).Sep'23TPW €210

Apr24'25 61 525R    A4 T2 2.17 5666 5th 8.50L/nk EvAw,Ck Ri 29.14 Sand 2/1 SPK Beat It Slow 29.75
Apr12'25 61 525R    A6 T1 2.71 1111 2nd 1.25L FAw,EvCh 29.14+.20 Fast 1/1 LFD Scally Annie 29.43
Mar22'25 62 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 44 4th 10.50L SlAw,Crd 1 17.75 Sand 4/1 LFD Mineola Eugene 18.48
Mar15'25 62 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 22 1st 0.5L EP,FinWl 18.11 Sand 1/2 LFD Evies Star *18.11
Mar8'25  62 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 11 1st 4.5L FAw,drclr 18.20 Sand 6/4 LFD Sparta Gifted *18.20

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

N [29.93]VOLTAIRE
TR: Owner[29.93-SPK] 3 0 10Ms Paula Heffernan/Mr. Maurice Heffernan Ibk.D.(Valegro-Comeout Kiddo).Aug'23TPW €85

Apr24'25 70 525R    A4 T5 2.22 5555 5th 12.00L/n BBlk 1,RnOn 29.07 Sand 5/2 SPK Tidy Trend 29.93
Apr17'25 71 350R    S4 T1 0.00 43 3rd 2.25L QAw,FinWl 19.05 Sand 5/1 SPK Race To Glory 19.21
Mar28'25 70 325T    T1 0.00 1st 3L 17.98 Sand NWBMaifleur *17.98
Feb7'25  67 525R    ON2 T1 2.36 5344 5th 11.00L RlRu,ClrRn 29.38 Sand 8/1 SPK In For One 30.15
Jan31'25 69 325T    T5 0.00 1st 0.5L M 18.57 Sand NWBDalakhani *18.57

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

O [30.06]CARRIGEEN HOORAY
TR: Owner[29.35-NWB] 12 2 41Ms Dara  Patterson (Co. Carlow.) Ibk.D.(Bull Run Bolt-Dame Iris).Jun'22TPW €1,065

Apr24'25 73 525R    A4 T3 2.13 3566 5th 14.25L RL 1,Imp 2 29.06 Sand 5/1 SPK Lallys Legacy 30.06
Mar21'25 73 525R    A5 T1 1.04 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,Ld 1 29.35 Sand 2/1 NWBGetgoin Freddie *29.35
Jan31'25 73 550R    A4 T5 0.00 3333 3rd 3L ClrRn,A 3rd 31.02 Sand 5/2 NWBDoonanes Franco 31.23
Dec27'24 73 525R    A6 T1 1.08 3333 3rd 9L EvAw,RnOn 28.81 Sand 6/1 NWBBluey 29.44
Apr5'24  74 525R    ON2 T4 4.39 1111 1st 7.5L ALd,ClrRn 30.13 -.30 Slow 5/2 KKY Rathduff Dancer *29.83

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

P [29.76]HAWKFIELD TIPTOE
TR: John F McGee[29.76-SPK] 7 1 10Mr. Jerry  Connors (Co. Kildare.) Mbe.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Hawkfield Breeze).Jul'23TPW €80

Apr24'25 70 525R    A4 T4 2.10 1134 6th 8.50L/nk/LdRu,Chl 2 29.14 Sand 2/1 SPK Beat It Slow 29.76
Apr17'25 70 350R    S4 T2 0.00 35 5th 4.25L SlAw,Crd 1 19.05 Sand 4/1 SPK Race To Glory 19.35
Apr10'25 68 350R    S3 T5 0.00 55 5th 4.50L/dis BBlk 1,Fin 18.95 Sand 3/1 SPK Blackheath Flame
Mar15'25 68 335R    SS0 T5 6.64 3rd 3.00L/sh ChlRu,ClrRn 18.15+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Hawkfield Luka 18.52
Mar8'25  68 335R    S7 T4 6.59 1st 2.5L QAw,drclr 18.22+.15 Fast 7/4 DBP Baby Hoffa *18.37
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CGd:A5
BGd:A2

Q [29.00]Late-Swift KalebGUNNER LAD
TR: Owner[29.00-SPK] 41 8 58Mrs. Rita O'Donnell (Co. Meath) Wbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Swift Toady).Aug'21TPW €5,649

Apr24'25 69 525R    A4 T6 2.19 6444 6th 14.75L VSlaw,Fd 29.06 Sand 4/1 SPK Lallys Legacy 30.09
Apr17'25 68 525R    A4 T6 2.17 3222 2nd 4.5L EP,EvCh 29.40 Sand 5/1 SPK Ravenswood Birdy 29.71
Apr10'25 68 525R    A4 T6 2.14 1123 3rd 3.5L Ld1/2,FdRi 29.20 Sand 7/2 SPK Wagwan 29.44
Jan11'25 68 525R    A3 T6 2.08 1111 1st nk EP,HldOn 29.43 Sand 5/1 SPK Hadtobejoe *29.43
Oct6'24  69 525R    A4 T5 3.41 1111 1st 2L LdRu,ClrRn 29.58 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBective Ender *29.08

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

R [29.17]VINE COTTAGE LAD
TR: Owner[29.17-SPK] 33 1 78Mrs. Margaret Doherty (Dublin 5.) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Flying Lola).Oct'21TPW €2,070

Apr24'25 74 525R    A4 T4 2.19 6666 6th 12.00L/diKO 1,Fin 29.07 Sand 5/2 SPK Tidy Trend
Apr17'25 74 525R    A4 T2 2.20 4333 3rd 6.5L BmpRu,RnOn 29.40 Sand 5/1 SPK Ravenswood Birdy 29.85
Apr10'25 74 525R    A4 T3 2.16 2221 2nd 1.5L Ld 4,EvCh 29.20 Sand 6/1 SPK Wagwan 29.30
Mar1'25  75 525R    A5 T3 2.14 2222 2nd 3.50L QAw,A 2nd 29.03 Sand 4/1 SPK Rathanny Laura 29.27
Nov2'23  74 525R    A6 T3 2.12 2221 1st 4L Ld 4,drclr 29.17 Sand 2/1 SPK Seturselftosoak *29.17

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

S [29.07]GLORY KATELYN
TR: Owner[29.07-SPK] 5 1 20Mrs. Sheila Duncan (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Glory Katy).Nov'22TPW €385

Mar20'25 59 350R    S2 T1 0.00 3rd 2.5L/nk 19.28 Sand 2/1 SPK Typsy George 19.47
Feb15'25 60 525R    A1 T3 1.40 3333 4th 6.5L EvAw,Imp 1 28.56+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKCastleivy Ginge 29.11
Jan25'25 60 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.14 -.10 Slow THR *18.04
Dec27'24 60 525R    A3 T2 2.11 2222 3rd 3L ChlRi,AHandy 28.86 Sand 3/1 SPK Kristofferson 29.07
Jul19'24 61 525R    A6 T3 4.31 1111 1st 4.5L FAw,ALd 29.61 -.30 Slow 7/4 KKY Town Pearl *29.31

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

T [29.08]LOLOS NOTORIOUS
TR: Owner[29.08-SPK] 9 1 30Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Mbk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23TPW €1,920

Apr25'25 64 525R    A3 T6 2.21 3332 1st 0.5L ChlRi,LdNrL 29.08 Sand 6/1 SPK Lemon Herbie *29.08
Apr11'25 63 525R    A3 T5 2.20 6443 3rd 3.00L EvAw,AHand 28.87+.20 Fast 8/1 SPK Graigues Gem 29.28
Apr3'25  64 575R    A4 T1 5.03 4333 3rd 5.00L M,W Ri 31.52 Sand 8/1 SPK Cashout Girl 31.87
Mar6'25  63 525R    A4 T6 2.21 4555 4th 3.25L Crd 1,Imp 29.25 Sand 6/1 SPK Syrax 29.48
Feb21'25 63 525R    A3 T3 2.25 6555 3rd 7.00L StbTp,Blk 2 29.29 -.30 Slow 8/1 SPK Vinegarhill Rhys 29.48

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

U [28.94]SHE DID IT
TR: Owner[28.78-GLY] 34 7 55Mr. M. J.  Corrigan (Co. Offaly) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Eileens Blue).Mar'22TPW €2,705

Apr26'25 69 525R    A1 T5 2.10 5566 5th 5.25L Crd 1,Imp 2 28.77 Sand 5/1 SPK Imokilly Roxanne 29.14
Apr19'25 69 525R    A1 T6 2.11 6554 4th 6.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.69 -.20 Slow 10/1 SPK Cheque For Cash 28.94
Mar7'25  72 525R    A2 T3 3.24 1111 1st 5L EP,FinWl 28.88 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Slipalong Dew *28.78
Feb28'25 73 525R    A2 T5 3.28 4434 3rd 3.5L/nk EvAw,Crd 3 29.33 -.10 Slow 5/4 GLY Burnpark Layla 29.49
Nov16'24 72 525R    A3 T4 3.29 1111 1st 1.5L QAw,CmAg 29.20 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Peteles Express *29.10

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

V ALTESSE PETITE
TR: Owner[29.21-ECY] 5 1 01Mr. Jack Finn (Gorey) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Tip Top Taylor).Jul'23TPW €365

Apr7'25  55 525R    A3 T2 3.27 6666 5th 7.50L Outp,NvShw 29.04 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Dromana Missy 29.36
Mar24'25 55 525R    A3 T2 3.36 6666 4th 8.00L SlAw,ClrRn 28.85 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Running Strand 29.21
Mar10'25 55 525R    A6 T1 3.27 1111 1st 1.5L Bmp 3,StyOn 29.44 -.20 Slow 7/4 ECY Me Bundee *29.24
Mar3'25  54 525R    A7 T1 3.38 2233 2nd 7.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.55 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Marlhill Betsy 29.84
Feb7'25  53 525R    ON2 T6 4.50 6666 5th 6.5L Bmp 1,Crd 2 29.96 -.30 Slow 6/1 KKY Yeah Mick 30.11

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

W [30.01]AVAS GEM
TR: Enda Gethings[29.45-NWB] 14 1 25Mr. Derek  Donohoe (Co.Wexford.) Ibebd.B.(King Sheeran-Late Hyena).Oct'22TPW €1,085

Apr24'25 66 525R    A3 T2 2.37 6666 6th 9.00L/nk Crd 1,Imp 29.36 Sand 4/1 SPK Canty Bay 30.01
Apr14'25 65 350T    T6 0.00 Solo 19.29 -.10 Slow ECY *19.19
Feb14'25 66 550R    A4 T6 2.70 1111 2nd nk FAw,HdNrL 30.90 Sand 4/1 NWBDoonanes Franco 30.92
Dec27'24 65 525R    A5 T2 1.14 1st nk SlAw,Ld 2 29.45 Sand 6/1 NWBTwentypark Eile *29.45
Dec20'24 65 525R    A5 T1 1.18 2222 2nd 9L SlAw,A 2nd 28.96 Sand 5/2 NWBMuffin Mikado 29.59

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

X [29.01]LOLOS OLIVE
TR: Owner[29.01-SPK] 14 1 31Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23TPW €915

Apr25'25 65 750R    DD0 T3 14.38 2233 3rd 13.00L RlRi,Fd 42.56 Sand 8/1 SPK Outdoor Beauty 43.47
Apr10'25 65 525R    A3 T1 2.19 3665 4th 9.5L FAw,Crd 1 29.36 Sand 4/1 SPK Tralee Warrior 30.02
Mar6'25  66 525R    A4 T3 2.11 5322 2nd 0.50L Chl3/4,Strfin 28.98 Sand 3/1 SPK Florican Heights 29.01
Mar1'25  66 525R    A4 T4 2.37 5433 3rd 7.00L LckEP,RnOn 28.99 Sand 10/1 SPK Media Mogul 29.48
Aug28'24 63 525R    A5 T4 0.00 1st 0.5L SlAw,LdNrL 29.44 Sand SPK Houland *29.44
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CGd:A3
BGd:A1

Y [28.78]HIGHVIEW ROSIE
TR: Gerry Merriman[28.78-SPK] 28 5 67Mrs. Dolores Merriman (Co. Offaly.) Mwbk.B.(Jaytee Jet-Highview Lauren).Jul'21TPW €3,970

Apr17'25 64 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 1L 19.27 Sand SPK Highview Voice 19.34
Apr4'25  62 525R    A2 T6 2.15 6666 6th 9.5L/sh/h LckEP,Outp 28.21+.20 Fast 5/1 SPK Southwood Stan 29.09
Mar28'25 63 525R    A2 T6 2.11 5543 3rd 4L Imp 1,RnOn 28.68 Sand 3/1 SPK Droopys Flirty 28.96
Jul19'24 62 575R    A3 T6 4.84 5555 3rd 2.50L ChlBS,StyOn 31.19+.20 Fast 6/4 SPK Knockmant Ali 31.56
Feb10'24 62 525R    A2 T5 2.21 4522 1st 2L ChlRi,FinWl 28.93 Sand 5/1 SPK Burrows Eclipse *28.93

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

Z [29.30]COOLNEVAUN
TR: John A. Hand[28.88-NWB] 55 11 76Mr. Edmund  Carroll (Dublin 18.) Iltbd.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lu Lus Pearl).Sep'20TPW €4,840

Apr3'25  62 525R    A3 T4 2.27 5566 5th 6.50L Imp 1,Crd 2 29.17 Sand 8/1 SPK Tralee Warrior 29.62
Mar21'25 62 525R    A2 T1 2.15 3334 3rd 6.00L/nk RL1&2,AHan 29.07 Sand 6/1 SPK Dots Choice 29.51
May13'24 61 525R    A4 T2 3.25 1111 1st 5L FAw,ALd 29.20 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Tomahurra Hope *29.00
May2'24  60 525R    A4 T6 3.28 2222 1st sh ClrRn,FinWl 29.57 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Seagrave Monday *29.37
Mar15'24 59 525R    A6 T1 2.13 6554 3rd 10.00L EvAw,RlRi 28.63 Sand 4/1 SPK Coss Holly 29.33


